SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed by of
Amend	<u>SS/Senate</u> Bill No. <u>745</u> , Page <u>40</u> , Section <u>571.111</u> , Line <u>5</u>
2	of said page, by inserting immediately after the word "unload"
3	the word " <u>either</u> "; and further amend line 6 of said page, by
4	striking the word "and" as it appears the first time on said line
5	and inserting in lieu thereof the word " <u>or</u> "; and further amend
6	line 7 of said page, by striking the word "both" and inserting in
7	lieu thereof the following: " <u>either firearm</u> "; and further amend
8	line 19 of said page, by striking the word "both" and inserting
9	in lieu thereof the word " <u>either</u> "; and further amend said line by
10	striking the word "and" and inserting in lieu thereof the word
11	" <u>or</u> "; and further amend line 21 of said page, by striking the
12	word "each" and inserting in lieu thereof the word " <u>the</u> "; and
13	further amend line 24 of said page, by striking "each handgun"
14	and inserting in lieu thereof the following: " <u>either a revolver</u>
15	or a semiautomatic pistol"; and
16	Further amend said bill and section, page 41, line 9 of said

17 page, by striking the following: ", with both handguns".

18